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Lead Agency Strategy Title Contact 

Albert Einstein Academy Parents: The Most Critical Participants in Students’ 
Transitioning Successfully from High School  

Dr. Bruce Thomas and Rebecca Boyle 
bruce.thomas@aeaohio.org 
rebecca.boyle@aeaohio.org 

Allen County Educational Service Center Allen County Transition Services for Family 
Engagement 

Missy McClurg 
missy.mcclurg@staff.allencountyesc.org 

Celina City Schools Celina Employment Education Opportunity: 
(CEEO) 

Phil Metz 
phil.metz@celinaschools.org 

Cincinnati Public Schools Navigating the Bright New World Lisa Froehlich 
froelil@cpsboe.k12.oh.us 

Edison Local Schools 
Transition to “WORKS”  

Career Exploration for “WORKS” Readiness in 
Students with Disabilities 

Stephanie Bradley 
sbradley@edisonchargers.org 

Gallia-Vinton Educational Service Center Empowering Parents for Student Success Denise Shockley 
90_dshockley@seovec.org 

Girard City Schools Transitions for All Jessica Krumpak 
jessica.krumpak@girardcityschools.org 

Mansfield City Schools Comprehensive Integrated Transition Network to 
Build Self-Determination 

Jonathan Burras 
Burras.Jonathan@mansfieldschools.org 
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Muskingum Valley Educational Service Center Helping Every Adolescent/Adult Reach Transition 
(H.E.A.R.T)  

 
Caren Maniaci 

caren.maniaci@mvesc.org 
 

New Lexington Schools Self-Determination and Self-Advocacy 

 
Ann Hankinson 

ann.hankinson@nlpanthers.org 
 

Pickaway Ross Career and Technology Center GRIT: Success Starts with Me 
Dana Anderson 

dana.anderson@pickawayross.com 
 

Pleasant Local Schools My Life. My Choice. My Future Dr. Shelly Dason 
shelly.dason@pleasantstaff.org 

Princeton City Schools Empowering Life Success Through 
 Student and Family Engagement 

 
Theresa Warren and Dr. Michelle Kocar 

twarren@vikingmail.org  
mkocar@vikingmail.org 

 

Sylvania Schools Self-Determination for Successful Transition 

 
Anna Schroeder 

aschroeder@sylvaniaschools.org 
 

Southwestern City School District Family Empowerment Project:  
Allies and Partners in the Process 

 
Nicole Tyo 

nicole.tyo@swcsd.us 
 

Three Rivers Local School District Ready for Work! 

 
Megan Rivet 

mrivet@trlsd.org 
 

Tiffin City Schools Parent Externships 

 
Amy Wood 

amy_wood@tiffincityschools.org 
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Tri-Rivers Career Center VISION Program Development 

 
Kelli Woycke 

kwoycke@mytririvers.org 
 

Vermillion Local Schools Transition Student/Parent/Community Involvement 
Plan 

 
Melissa Wagner 

mwagner@vermilionschools.org 
 

Westerville City Schools Transition Collaboration 

 
Guerdie Glass 

glassg@westerville.k12.oh.us 
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